

PHONE: 2287-5509 / 2283-5797

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between KORNASH and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of Academic Linkage- 24.11.2022

Sl No.	Date of Activities	Nature of Activities/ Action	Participating Faculty/ Students	Host Institution/ Organisation	Name of the Event	No. of Participants
1.	30.11.2022	Seminar and Counselling Session	Students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	Psychological Session	57 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
2.	16.12.2023	Add- On Course	Students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	Unlock your Potential: Positive Psychology Course for College Students	69 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)

PRINCIPAL

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

Principal

Schattachan

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 38, Shakespeare Sarani

Kolkata -700 017

KORNASH Janosh Proprietar Devaleena Ghosh

KORNASH